Inquiry Report CITY OF NEW HAVEN fnterest Date : 04/14/2022 Page :1
Bill# Name Prop Loc/Veh.Info./Plan-5ew TOT Inst Tax Due Balance
Unique_id address MBL/LINK # TOT Ad] Int Due Due Now
Dist city/State/2ip Flags 70T Paid L/F/Bint Due Discount
2012-03-0826926-00 GRAZIER LINDEN B qmmqu\NwmszmbwwmooHowm\woow\MHbmm\w<moo 68.26 66.50 88.07
G 022420 220 WEST ROCK AVE -1.76 21.57 88.07
NEW HAVEN CT 06515-2259 Suspense 10/27/2016/Wwarrant/ Flag: ¥ /DMV CIVLS:
0.00 0.0C 0.00
2020-04-0086081-00 GRAZIER LINDEN B ooGwa\WmmmemeanmmHou\NOHM\WMZOO\mmombm G
16.24 16.24 24.24
86081 64 FOUNTAIN ST Ul2 LINK # 2020-M5-0005033 .00 2.00 24.24
NEW HAVEN CT 06512 Warrant /Back Taxes/MV-0/DMV CIVLS: 6704849-6363402-N
0.00 6.00 G.C0
2020-04-0086082-00 GRAZIER LINDEN B mwbmwwmxmm2%bwwmqu0quDH\Nooq\mozobxocmmmmm
58.93 58.93 68.47
86082 64 FOUNTAIN ST U1l2 1L,INK # 2020-MS-0005033 .00 3.54 68.47
NEW HAVEM CT 06512 Warrant /Back Taxes/MV-0/DMV CIVLS: 6704849-1734312-N
.00 6.00 0.00
# Of Acct (s) @ 3 143.43 141.67 180.78
-1.76 27.11 180.78
0.00 12.00 0.00

I W - Q\O\\\W‘NN.V




GENERAL DATA MOTOR VEHICLE CITY OF NEW

BILL NO: 2012-03-08269286
GNIQUE ID: G 022420

FILE# 2022-DR-0004532
BANK:

ESCROW:

DMV CIVLS:

DISTRICT:

PROP ASSESSED: 1,630
EXEMPTTIONS:

COC CHANGE:

coc #:

EXEMPT Change:

NET VALUE: 1,630

MILL RATE: 40.8000
/SUSPENSE /Suspense GL Year: 2015

4%k BILLED ***%

CITY
INSTL 68.26
INST2 0.00
INST3 0.00
INST4 0.00
ADJS -1.76
TOT TAX 66.50
TQTAL PATID: 0.00
*%+ PAYMENTS **¥
TYPE CYCLE DATE ADJ
Pmt 8 02/07/2022 D
Pmt 6 12/07/2021 D
Adj 1 06/05/2G13

TOTAL PAYMENTS
TOTAL BALANCE DUE AS OF 04/14/2022

INT DUE

LIEN DUE

FEES DUE

TLY DUE NOW

TOT DUE NCW

BALANCE AMT

EE R 4 M.H.wmm * & W

Circuit Breaker Amt 0
Invalid Address Flag No

HAVEN

(NG

*

|

0

TNRAAAIY

12030826926*

TN

(BACK DATE) AS OF 04/14/2022

MNAME : GRAZIER LINDEN B
c/0s
ADDRESS: 220 WEST ROCK AVE
ADDRESS2:
CITY ST ZIP: NEW HAVEN CT 06515-22595
COUNTRY :
YR/MAKE /MDL 2003 / PIRGG / BV200
REG/CL/ID 158897/12 / BAPM285L335001012
ASSMNT CHANGE:
TOWN BENEFIT C.00
REGH# EXPR:
TOTALS
68.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
-1.76
66.50
.00
TERM/BATCH/SEQ INST AMOUNT INTEREST
28/149/80 T 0.00 75.17
33/40/14 T 0.00 9.00
52/1/1178529 1 -1.76 0.00
0.00 84 .17
CITY
21.57
0.00
0.00
66.50
88.07
88.07
Benefit Year 0

Warrant :

Warrant Issued

LIENS
0.00
0.00
c.oc

0.00

FEES
0.00
6.00
G.00

6.00

TOTALS
75.17
15.00

0.00

90.17




